
WYKAZ DRÓG POWIATOWYCH  

koszenie 
 

L.p. Nr ewid. 

drogi 

Nazwa drogi Długość 

odcinka 

   w km 

1 2 3 6 

1. 1183G (Stowięcino)- Redkowice-Nowa Wieś Lęborska 11,300 

2. 1187G (.Potęgowo)-Laska-Pogorzelice 4,100 

3. 1302G Łeba-Nowęcin-Szczenurze 4,100 

4. 1303G Żarnowska-DW nr  214 2,600 

5. 1304G Charbrowski Bór-Charbrowo 3,200 

6. 1305G Górka-Praj 1,500 

7. 1306G Stęknica- Sarbsk-Ulinia-(Sasino-Choczewo) 12,000 

8. 1307G Skarszewo-DW nr 213- Wrzeście-stacja kol.Wrzeście 5,300 

9. 1309G DP nr 1306-Łebień-Garczegorze-Janowice 21,800 

10. 1310G DP nr 1183G-Chocielewko Dolne-DK nr 6 6,700 

11. 1311G D W nr 214- -Janowice-Redkowice-Chocielewko 13,300 

12. 1312G Gęś-Łebień-Rekowo Lęborskie 9,400 

13. 1314G DP nr 1309G-Obliwice 2,100 

14. 1315G Garczegorze-Wilkowo Nowowiejskie-DP nr 1322G 5,600 

15. 1316G Nowa Wieś Lęborska-DP nr 1322G 1,700 

16. 1317G DW.nr 213-Wojciechowo-(Zwartowo) 3,400 

17. 1318G Bąsewice-Rekowo Lęborskie- (Gdętowo) 7,000 

18. 1320G Pogorzelice-Unieszyno-Maszewo-DWnr 212 14,200 

19. 1321G Unieszynko-DW nr 212 6,000 

20. 1322G Lębork-Kębłowo Nowowiejskie-(Kisewo-Dw nr 213) 3,900 

21. 1324G DP nr 1320G-Cewice 2,600 

22. 1325G DK nr 6-Dziechlino-Małoszyce-Lębork 4,900 

23. 1326G Cewice-Łebunia 4,500 

24. 1327G Łebunia-Popowo 4,000 

25. 1328G DW nr 212-Siemirowice-Pieski-Smolniki 9,200 

26. 1329G Lębork -Mosty-Lubowidz 1,800 

27. 1330G Lębork/ ul. Kaszubska/-(Rozłaski Bór-Nawcz) 5,200 

28. 1334G Oskowo-(Jasięń-Pomysk Wlk.) 1,700 

29. 1336G DP nr 1330G-Popowo-(Strzepcz-Wejherowo) 6,100 

OGÓŁEM 

179200  mbx1,2mx2str.=430080 m2 

 

179,200 km 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
L.p. Nr ewid. 

drogi 

Nazwa drogi Długość 

odcinka 

   w km 

1 2 3 6 

1. 1183G (Stowięcino)- Redkowice-Nowa Wieś Lęborska 11,300 

2. 1185G (Rzechcino-Skórowo)-Darżewo-DK nr 6 2,700 

3. 1309G DP nr 1306-Łebień-Garczegorze-Janowice 6,900 

4. 1310G DP nr 1183G-Chocielewko Dolne-DK nr 6 2,800 

5. 1311G D W nr 214- -Janowice-Redkowice-Chocielewko 3,100 

6. 1316G Nowa Wieś Lęborska-DP nr 1322G 1,700 

7. 1320G Pogorzelice-Unieszyno-Maszewo-DWnr 212 14,200 

8. 1321G Unieszynko-DW nr 212 6,000 

9. 1322G Lębork-Kębłowo Nowowiejskie-(Kisewo-Dw nr 213) 3,900 

10. 1324G DP nr 1320G-Cewice 2,600 

11. 1326G Cewice-Łebunia 4,500 

12. 1327G Łebunia-Popowo 4,000 

13. 1328G DW nr 212-Siemirowice-Pieski-Smolniki 9,200 

14. 1330G Lębork/ ul. Kaszubska/-(Rozłaski Bór-Nawcz) 5,200 

15. 1334G Oskowo-(Jasięń-Pomysk Wlk.) 1,700 

16. 1336G DP nr 1330G-Popowo-(Strzepcz-Wejherowo) 6,100 

OGÓŁEM 

85 900   mbx1,2mx2str.= 206 106 m2 

 

85,900 km 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


